Filed: 1/11/2022 3:37:12 PM WEQC

Nicole Budine (Wyo. Bar No. 8-6571) Assistant Attorney General Wyoming Attorney General's Office 109 Capitol Avenue Cheyenne, WY 82002 Ph: (307)777-3442 nicole.budine@wyo.gov

## BEFORE THE ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY COUNCIL STATE OF WYOMING

))

)

In the Matter of: Petitioner Big Horn LLC Permit No. WYW0027731 Docket No. 21-3601

## **ENTRY OF APPEARANCE**

Nicole Budine, Assistant Attorney General of the Wyoming Attorney General's Office,

enters her appearance as the attorney of record for the Wyoming Department of Environmental

Quality in the above-captioned matter.

Submitted this <u>day</u> of January, 2022.

1 Buchie

Nicole Budine (Wyo. Bar. No. 8-6571) Assistant Attorney General Wyoming Attorney General's Office 109 Capitol Avenue Cheyenne, WY 82002 Ph: (307) 777-3442 Fax: (307) 777-3542 nicole.budine@wyo.gov

Attorney for the Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality

## **CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE**

I hereby certify that on the  $\Pi^{\mu}$  day of January 2022, a copy of the foregoing was filed electronically with the Wyoming Environmental Quality Council's online docket system and copies were served the persons listed below as follows:

Via Mail and Electronic Mail

Erik P. Waeckerlin Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP 1807 Capitol Avenue, Suite 203 Cheyenne, WY 82001 ewaeckerlin@bhfs.com

Christine A. Jochim Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP 410 Seventeenth Street, Suite 2200 Denver, CO 80202 cjochim@bhfs.com

nola

Chandel Pine, Paralegal State of Wyoming – Attorney General